## Bridging The Gap Volunteer

I am Responsible. When Anyone, Anywhere Reaches Out For Help, I Want The Hand Of A.A. Always To Be There. And For That, I Am Responsible

## **VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT**

As a volunteer member of the Bridge the Gap program your commitment consists of introducing new contacts to the program of Alcoholics Anonymous. This service commitment involves meeting those people who chose treatment as a way to get sober. To further their program of recovery they have signed up for a temporary AA contact to Bridge the Gap between being discharged from Treatment to getting to an AA meeting.

## **VOLUNTEER INFORMATION**

Return the form to the Denver Central Office – or go online at www.daccaa.org and complete the form and email it to btg@daccaa.org. You will be contacted by a member of the Bridge the Gap Committee. It is suggested you attend a BTG Orientation Workshop prior to doing Bridge the Gap volunteer work.Thank you for your service.

Email the completed form to: btg@daccaa.org, Or mail to: Denver Central Office, Attn: Bridge the Gap, 2926 Zuni St, #202, Denver, CO 80211

BRIDGE THE GAP – VOLUNTEER FORM	
Name:	Gender: Age :
Sobriety Date:	
Address:	
City:	Zip Code:
Best Phone:#	
Email:	District:

SUGGESTED AA PAMPHLETS YOU MAY FIND HELPFUL:

- Bridging the Gap
- AA at a Glance
- Information on AA
- Primary Purpose Card